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Lemon Meringue Pie (6 x 12 ptn)
Short Product Name:
Lemon Meringue Pie

A crisp Pastry Case, generously filled with a tart Lemon filling, all topped with a canopy of bronze baked, piped Meringue peaks.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5010823522325   Internal GTIN: 5010823522325   Supplier : Mademoiselle Desserts (Taunton)   Suppliers Product Code : F26541

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1131kJ

269kcal
10.7g 5.6g 22.5g 0.12g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1131kJ 269kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1131kJ 

269kCal

Carbohydrates 39.9g

of which sugars 22.5g

Fat 10.7g

of which saturates 5.6g

Fibre 0.7g

Protein 3.5g

Salt 0.12g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Water, Single Cream (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Powdered Fondant (Sugar, Dried Glucose Syrup), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil,

Water, Flavouring), Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Dried Glucose Syrup), Unsalted Butter (Milk), Rice Flour, Sicilian Lemon Juice (3%) (From Concentrate), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Free Range

Egg, Free Range Egg White Powder, Modified Waxy Maize Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Thickeners: Agar, Guar Gum; Natural Flavouring, Stabilisers: Xanthan Gum, Locust Bean

Gum, Guar Gum; Salt, Colours: Curcumin, Beta Carotene

Supplier's Product Code : F26541

Product Added : 18 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 April 2024

erudus id : 337e01a4fc20403e92c48c63b8f815df

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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